MCCORMICK THEOLOGICAL SEMINARY
2018-2019 COURSE OF STUDIES
January 2019: January 7 - 25
Winter Break: January 26 - February 3

Course No. Course Title

Biblical Studies
B 476 Acts with #BLM: Ethnicity, Class,
and Race in Acts

Ethical and Theological Studies
E/M 308 Sexual and Domestic Violence

T/E 407 Travel Seminar: Theology & Ethics

of Martin Luther King

Interdisciplinary Studies

Ministry Studies

Faculty

Braun (Adj.)

Ellis-Davis (Adj.)

McBride

M/E 308 Sexual and Domestic Violence Ellis-Davis (Adj.)
MPL 307 Leadership & Polity in the PC(USA) Cary (Adj.)
MWP 328 Preaching as Celebration Thomas (Adj.)

History Studies
H 340 Reading the Church Fathers &
Mothers

Sawyer

Mtg Time

January 8-26; Tuesday/Thursday: 6:00-9:00p;
Saturday: 9:30a-4:30p

January 7-11; Monday 12:00-5:00p;
Tuesday-Thursday 9:00a-5:00p; Friday 9:00a-
1:00p

January 16-29

January 7-11; Monday 12:00-5:00p;
Tuesday-Thursday 9:00a-5:00p; Friday 9:00a-
1:00p

January 14-18; Monday through Friday
9:00a-4:15p

January 14-18; Monday through Friday
8:30a-4:30p

January 7, 8, 10, 11, 12, 15, 16, 17, 18, 19 plus
two online class sessions; 6:00-9:30p

Room

105

105

105

301

101

101
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